

Name of book — ക്ഷേത്രം അടയാളം 70 ക്ഷേത്രം

നോട്ടീസ്സ് റേറ്റ്.

19. ഫീൽഡ് 1919 (1919)

എൻ.എസ്.എസ്

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

ജോയിന്റ് — MD ഫീൽഡ്

Executive Engineer
R.M.D. Division
DIVISION

A.E. ക്ഷേത്രം
SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No - 1074

Measurement Book

2nd on A/c Bill

Update Meseb

Name of work: Construction of
road from Chhot Ka
Amawan to Akbarpur
Nemdarganj road
under MNC SY.

Agency:- Md Shahid Khan

Aggr. No- 16/SRD/MNC-SY/2020-21

Date of commencement. 17.8.2020

Date of completion as per 16.5.21.

Date of Entry:- 05.5.21

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Abstract of Coll
27 No. 1/1					Providing and fixing working Benchmark --- to V.T.M. B.P. 17.
1 No. @ R	3836-34				each R 3836
27 No. 2/2					Construction of reference pillar --- techol V.T.M. B.P. 17.
3 No. @ R	1727-18				each R 5182
27 No 3/3					clearing and gouging road lane --- den V.T.M. B.P. 17.
0.36 H @ R	51133-76				/H R 18408
27 No. 4/4					Box cutting Excavation for roadway --- to V.T.M. B.P. 18.
61.50 m ³ @ R	74-16				/m ³ R 4561-0-1
27 No 5/6.7					Construction of concrete kerb --- tech free.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	V.T. no. B.P. 26				
(i) For 100 m load.					
1409.38 m ³ @ R 188-05/m ³ R					265034
(ii) For 100 m load.					
726.05 m ³ @ R 142-17/m ³ R					103223
St No. 6/8. Construction of					
Subgrade					
--- tech.					
	V.T. no. B.P. 25				
448.29 m ³ @ R 189-89/m ³ R					85126
St No. 7/9. Construction of					
Gravel Subbase					
--- tech.					
	V.T. no. B.P. 20				
194.79 m ³ @ R 1700-89/m ³ R					331316
St No. 8/10. W.B.M. Grading					
Providing and					
laying --- tech.					
	V.T. no. B.P. 27				
250.09 m ³ @ R 2691-80/m ³ R					673192
St No. 9/11. Providing Primer					
Coat --- tech.					
	V.T. no. B.P. 27				
946.88 m ² @ R 43-11/m ² R					40820

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 No 10/12. Providing Tack coat -----					
V.T.M.B.P. 21					
946.88 m ² @ R 14.83 / m ² R					14042.00
22 No 11/13. Mix Seal Surface Providing, laying -----					

V.T.M.B.P. 22					
946.88 m ² @ R 180.17 / m ² R					170599.00
23 No 12/14 Construction of cement concrete					
Pavement -----					
V.T.M.B.P. 22.					
382.07 m ³ @ R 5638.86 / m ³ R					2154552.00
24 No 13/15. Hard Shoulder Laying Bitk Soling layer on -----					

V.T.M.B.P. 23.					
266.50 m ² @ R 506.78 / m ² R					135057.00
25 No 14/16, 17. Providing Rebars in Kilewete/beam					
Stone -----					
V.T.M.B.P. 23					
(c) ordinary Kilewete					

CONTINUATION

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 No. @ Rs 1862.39 each R					1862.39
(ii) 200 m stone					
4 Nos @ Rs 543.24 each R					2173.36
24 No. 15/18. Providing and fixing typical masonry Board					
----- tech. spec					
V.T.M. B.P. 23					
4 Nos @ Rs 9247.47 each R					36990.00
24 No. 16/21, 22, 23, 24. Providing and fixing masonry Board					
----- tech. spec					
V.T.M. B.P. 23, 24					
(i) 600 mm square					
18 Nos @ Rs 3492.58 each R					62866.44
24 No (ii) 600 mm dia circular					
18 Nos @ Rs 4718.24 each R					84928.32
(iii) 200 mm x 600 mm rectangular					
3 Nos @ Rs 6619.47 each R					19858.41
(iv) 900 mm octagon					
1 No @ Rs 3472.45 each R					3472.45
24 No. 17/26. Road marking with hot applied					
----- tech. spec					
V.T.M. B.P. 24.					
50.00 m ² @ Rs 735.44 / m ² R					36772.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 No. 18/27. Road marking with hot applied ----- Decking V.T.M. B.P. 24.					
126.80 m ² @ Rs 234.29/m ² Rs 105788					
4 No. 19/28. E/W execution for drainage - 4 V.T.M. B.P. 17					
15.67 m ³ @ Rs 294.73/m ³ Rs 4618-00					
4 No. 20/29. Providing and Laying PCC 15					
in foundry - 4					
V.T.M. B.P. 18.					
2.88 m ³ @ Rs 4133.66/m ³ Rs 11905-00					
4 No. 21/30. Providing PCC 20 in Substructure ----- Decking V.T.M. B.P. 18.					
15.17 m ³ @ Rs 4863.02/m ³ Rs 73648-00					
4 No. 22/31. Providing and Laying Rec MP 300mm dia Pipe ----- Decking V.T.M. B.P. 18.					
50.00 m @ Rs 873.57/m Rs 43679-00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Jan. 23/32: Providing and laying Ace Pipe					
N.B. 600 mm dia					
Pipe - - - - -					
V.F.M. B.P. 18					
7.50m @ Rs 1076.97 / m					Rs 8077.00
					Rs 4506784.00
Add 12.5 B.S.T. (H)					Rs 540814.00
Add 1.7 L.C. (H)					Rs 45068.00
S.P. (H)					Rs 66358.00
					Rs 5159024.00
Less Previous Payment					
V.F.M. B.P.					
Less 17.86 % as per spec					Rs 921402.00
					Rs 4237622.00
Less Prov. Payment (-)					Rs 1502191.00
					Rs 2735431.00
<i>Done</i>					
05.5.21.					
DB					